pe.eaton.com
Molded Case Circuit Breaker
NZMN1-AF80-NA
UPC:786676028615
Dimensions:
Height: 145 MM●
Length: 90 MM●
Width: 84.5 MM●
Warranties: No Data
Specifications:
Amperage Rating: 80A●
Number Of Poles: Three-pole●
Voltage Rating: 690 Vac or 500Vdc●
Series: Series NZM●
Frame: NZM1-frame●
Supporting documents:
Eaton Specification Sheet - NZMN1-AF80-NA●
Certifications: No Data
Product compliance: No Data
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.
pe.eaton.com